e /MIOLA
&7 HAKPOL

7

o

Cat. No. J/070

JEEP COMPASS (MK) (excl. Rallye)  08/06-03/11

JEEP PATRIOT (MK) 02/07-03/11
E20 55R-01 5076
——= J -10,11kN
2000kg 105kg

D (kN) = —— x0,00981

mé@ ﬁz

IMIOLA HAK-POL
96-111 KOWIESY, CHOJNATA 23A, POLAND
Tel. + 48 46 831 73 31, fax +48 831 74 29
e-mail: office@imiola.pl, www.imiola.pl




PRZEKROJ A-A

% .
%
0 A
30° max. Z o : E;
b(f:) o / 100 max. ,
<h A S S e <
g 5 a0 / :
NX ‘i A N !
RN /A=
of Al N I/ RS
W A ; .
30° max. / 4 &
08 ()
2
S
‘ e
Y
Nalezy zagwarantowac przestrzen @ L’espace libre doit etre garanti
swobodng wedtug zatgcznika VI, conformement a 'annexe VI,
rysunek 25a/b Regulaminu EKG illustration de la reglements
ONZ 55.01 przy dopuszczalnym 55.01 CE pour un poids total en
ciezarze catkowitym pojazdu. charge autorise du vehicule.
The clearance specified in appendix [D> Der Freiraum nach Anhang VI,
VI, diagram 25a/b of Regulation No. Abbildung 25a/b der Vorschriften
55.01 UN EU must be guaranteed at 55.01 EG ist zu gew 25a/b

laden weight of the vehicle.

ahrleistenbei zulassigem
Gesamtgewichtdes Fahrzeuges.

Moment skrecajacy dla srub i nakretek (8.8)
Torgue settings for nuts and bolts (8.8)
M8 25Nm
M10 55Nm
M12 85Nm
M14 135Nm
M16 195Nm
»
(Clokm 1000Km



Nakretka M14 ; Nut 4 Q0 -
Podkt. sprez.14,2 ; Spring Washer C Stuba M14x110-6.8, Bol

Podkt. okr. 15 ; Plain Washer

Nakretka M14 ; Nut
Podkt. sprez.14,2 ; Spring Washer
Podkt. okr. 15 ; Plain Washer

Nakretka M12 ; Nut
Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer
Podkt. okr. 13 ; Plain Washer

i’ :
Sruba M14x110-8.8 ; Bolt Sruba M12x70-8.8_; Bolt
M14x110 4
A x1 M12x70 2
M14 4
M12 2
B x1
15 4
NN 13 2
) C X2
@ 14,2 4
Vi D X1 12,2 2
8 E X1




tesisorseon HL0ZL002 PO (Md) joured deer
V €T vjeuloy) MO TTT1-96 1102-900Z PO 9\\_\\ .W.WWQEOQ Q@Q\. QNQ\\J

(Ei eyleyy  Amobojerey N
v Fo7H/ e

jog " §8-0/XZLN eqnig ) Pld Jjog ‘8°8-0L XL BQNIS

18ysep Uleld g} 40 pipod
Joysep bulds ' z'z| z81ds ‘ppod

N ZIN - eyiéieN

18ysep uleld G| 40 Ppod
J8yse) bulds 7'y z81ds ppod

N LN eyidiieN

Jjog '88-0LLXbLN BGNIS

18ysep uleld - G| 1o ppod
J8ysep bulds ' z'p| 781ds ppod

N pLN EYI3INEN



Udrozni¢ technologiczne otwory w podtuznicach.

Wyciag¢ w zderzaku w czesci srodkowej 50mm x110mm na uchwyt kuli.

Przykreci¢ do podtuznic belke haka A srubami M14x110x8.8(pkt 1) stosujac elementy C.
Dokreci¢ wszystkie sSruby z momentem wg tabeli.

Przykreci¢ kule i blache gniazda elektrycznego.

Podfaczyc instalacje elektryczna.

Clean out the technological holes in the frame side members.
Cut out the fragment of bumper 50 mm x110 mm, in its central part to put the towball handles.

Screw the bar A to the frame side members with bolts M14x110 8.8 (point 1) using the elements C.

Tighten all the bolts according to the torque setting- see the table.
Fix the ball and electric plate.
Connect the electric wires.

AN

Déboucher les trous technologiques dans les longerons.

Faire une entaille 50 mm x 110 mm dans la partie centrale du pare-chocs, pour I'encastrement de
la boule.

Visser la barre de crochet A aux longerons, avec les boulons M14x110x8.8 (pt 1), en utilisant les
éléments C.

Serrer tous les boulons avec un couple de serrage selon tableau.

Visser la boule et |a tole de la prise électrique.

Brancher l'installation électrique.

/.

N (-

Die Locher an den Seiten der Metallklammern machen durchlassig

Setzen Sie die Seitenelemente der Hauptleiste in die Metallklammern ein und schrauben Sie sie mit den

Schrauben M14X110 8.8 fest (Punkt 1).

Schneiden Sie das 50x110-Fragment im unteren Teil des Sto3fangers aus.

Ziehen Sie alle Schrauben entsprechend der Drehmomenteinstellung fest - siehe Tabelle.
Schrauben Sie den Stof3fanger fest.

Befestigen Sie den Ball und die elektrische Platte.

SchlieBen Sie die elektrischen Kabel an.

/
\

N [

Los agujeros en los lados de las abrazaderas metalicas lo hacen permeable.
Inserte los elementos laterales de la barra principal en las abrazaderas de metal,
atornille con pernos M14X110 8.8(punto 1).

Recorta el fragmento que mide 50x110 en la parte inferior del parachoques.
Apriete todos los pernos de acuerdo con la conguracion de torque: vea la tabla.
Atornillar el parachoques.

Repare la bola y la placa eléctrica.

Conecte los cables eléctricos.

J




110

b
e
.
.
.
~
.
.
.
-
-
.
.
.
-~
.
-
e
.
.
-
~
-
.
-







	J-070 J.pdf
	Strona 1

	J-070 1.pdf
	Strona 1

	J.070 Jeep Compass (MK) od 2006-2011.PDF
	Sheet1
	Widok rysunku1


	J.070 Jeep Compass (MK) od 2006-2011,str.1,ES.PDF
	Sheet1
	Widok rysunku1
	Widok rysunku2
	Widok rysunku3
	Widok rysunku4
	Widok rysunku5
	Widok rysunku8
	Widok rysunku9
	Widok rysunku11
	Widok rysunku12
	Widok rysunku13
	Widok rysunku14


	J-070 1.pdf
	Strona 1

	J.070 Jeep Compass (MK) od 2006-2011,str.1.PDF
	Sheet1
	Widok rysunku1
	Widok rysunku2
	Widok rysunku3
	Widok rysunku4
	Widok rysunku5
	Widok rysunku8
	Widok rysunku9
	Widok rysunku10
	Widok rysunku11
	Widok rysunku12
	Widok rysunku13





